ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/13/2021 2808 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 RMP21-009788 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009789 2400 BLK ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009790 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021 RMP21-009790 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009791 3160 OWL DR NORTH SALK PARK SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009792 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009793 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/13/2021 2831 NORTHAMPTON DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 2200(2222) BLK ONE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
12/13/2021 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR 'II_':EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 3315 ALGONQUIN RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009794 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR I:EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/13/2021 RMP21-009795 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS INFO
12/13/2021 RMP21-009796 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS INFO
12/13/2021 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 RMP21-009797 1155 GOLF RD ATAND T ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 ﬁEPROX LOC:2505 HAWK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009798 2600 MARTIN LN CARL SANDBURG JRHS AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/14/2021 7:29:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/13/2021 WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 RMP21-009799 3505 FALCON CT S PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009800 2304 GEORGE ST VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
12/13/2021 RMP21-009801 2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009802 2905 MEADOW DR KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL DISORDERLY CONDUCT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021 RMP21-009803 3304 OWL DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009804 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS ACCIDENT
12/13/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009805 EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD ACCIDENT CITATION ISSUED
12/13/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 APPROX LOC:2901 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
12/13/2021 3266 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009806 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009807 i\(?IISLWING RD / EUCLID ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021 RMP21-009811 3110 MARTIN LN LIBRARY INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 RMP21-009808 2506 SOUTH ST SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021 3110 MARTIN LN LIBRARY WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 RMP21-009809 ALGONQUIN RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
TOLLVIEW DR
12/13/2021 3930 WREN LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/13/2021 RMP21-009810 3705 PHEASANT DR COMMUNITY CENTER ANIMAL COMPLAINT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/13/2021 1901 GOLF PL WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021 2807 STARLING LN TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

12/14/2021 7:29:12 AM



Incident Date

12/13/2021

12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021

12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021

12/13/2021
12/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009812

RMP21-009813
RMP21-009814
RMP21-009815

RMP21-009817

RMP21-009818

RMP21-009821
RMP21-009821
RMP21-009820
RMP21-009822

RMP21-009823

RMP21-009824

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2120 BROCKWAY ST
1301 MEIJER DR
2409 BLUEBIRD LN
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
3604 CAMPBELL ST

BARKER AVE /
ALGONQUIN RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

1301 MEIJER DR
1301 MEIJER DR
3501 WELLINGTON CT

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

3501 WELLINGTON CT
4803 WEBER DR
4803 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1460 GOLF RD
3 STIRLING LN

Location Name

3601 CORPORATE CENTER

MEIJER STORE

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MEIJER STORE
MEIJER STORE
RIVERWALK CONDOS

RIVERWALK CONDOS

WALMART

Incident
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

STATION REPORT
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/14/2021 7:29:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/14/2021 7:29:12 AM



