



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/13/2021		2808 DEERFIELD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009788	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009789	2400 BLK ALGONQUIN RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009790	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021	RMP21-009790	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009791	3160 OWL DR	NORTH SALK PARK	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009792	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009793	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/13/2021		2831 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		2200(2222) BLK ALGONQUIN RD	ONE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021		3315 ALGONQUIN RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009794	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/13/2021	RMP21-009795	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	INFO	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009796	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	INFO	
12/13/2021		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009797	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2505 HAWK LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009798	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/13/2021		WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009799	3505 FALCON CT S		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009800	2304 GEORGE ST		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009801	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009802	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021	RMP21-009803	3304 OWL DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009804	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ACCIDENT	
12/13/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009805	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
12/13/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2901 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		3266 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009806	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009807	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021	RMP21-009811	3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009808	2506 SOUTH ST		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021		3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	RMP21-009809	ALGONQUIN RD / TOLLVIEW DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021		3930 WREN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/13/2021	RMP21-009810	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/13/2021		1901 GOLF PL		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021		2807 STARLING LN		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009812</b>	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	<b>DISTURBANCE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		2120 BROCKWAY ST		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009813</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009814</b>	2409 BLUEBIRD LN		<b>STATION REPORT</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009815</b>	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	<b>LOUD MUSIC</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		3604 CAMPBELL ST		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009817</b>	BARKER AVE / ALGONQUIN RD		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
12/13/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009818</b>	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009821</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009821</b>	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009820</b>	3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009822</b>	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
12/13/2021		3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009823</b>	4803 WEBER DR		<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/13/2021		4803 WEBER DR		<b>ACCIDENT</b>	
12/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/13/2021	<b>RMP21-009824</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/13/2021		3 STIRLING LN		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER